96
7
M
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n

  7MSL/7MDL with gold over silver for plating
(See Page 106)
HOW TO ORDER
7MS7  On-Mom
7MD7  On-Mom
7MSL On-On
7MDL On-On
MODEL NO. BUSHINGACTUATOR RoHS
SOLDERING
TERMINATIONS TERMINAL
PLATING
SEAL CAPS
M1
M2
M5
M6
M6N
M7
VS2
V2N
VS3
VS4
VS5
Solder Lug
PC thru-hole
Wire wrap
Right angle, PC thru-hole
Right angle, snap-in, PC thru-hole
Vertical right angle, PC thru-hole
11.68 high, V-bracket
11.68 high, snap-in V-bracket
16.00 high, V-bracket
11.68 high, V-bracket
16.00 high, V-bracket
Terminations
Q  Silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
E  EPOXY (std)
N  NO EPOXY
Seal
C1
C2
C3
C4
C6
C7
KC
Caps
P1  5.54 high
P1  7.11 high(for lock)
PA  5.54 high (Metal material)
PB  7.00 high (Metal material,15/32 bushing)
PC  8.75 high (Metal material,B60 bushing only)
Actuator
Model NO.
B10
B11
B20
B21
AP2
AP4
AP5
AP6
6.35 high,keyway (the std)
6.35 high,flat (the std)
6.35 high,keyway (non-thd)
6.35 high,flat (non-thd)
Cap frame
Cap frame-(flat)